PLACE

NAME

Jacob Smith
Cameron Smart
Tom Crane
Noah Koch

Evan Demott
Ethan Hovencamp
Tanner Klasson
Kai Williams
Dylan Daigneault
10 Ryan Yang

11 Andrew Turlo

12 Dimitri Turcutte
13 Adam Lawrence
14 Tyler Chase

15 Damien Gilley

16 Jackson Stafford
17 Andrew Rowe

18 Aidan Warme

19 Jaden Grazulis
20 Dominick McKinley
21 Bryce Dyer

22 Dominic Wilbur
23 Zeb Burnham

24 Spridal Hubiak
25 Declan McKeen
26 Daniel Kingsbury
27 Peter Butera

28 Jacob Mooney
29 lan Laws

30 Carter Arsenault
31 Wyatt Noyes
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SCHOOL TIME
Winslow
Skowhegan
Carrabec
Waterville
Waterville
Skowhegan
Waterville
Waterville
Winslow
Winslow
Waterville
Carrabec
Carrabec
Waterville
Winslow
Winslow
Carrabec
Winslow
Waterville
Waterville
Waterville
Carrabec
Carrabec
Waterville
Winslow
Winslow
Waterville
Waterville
Winslow
Waterville
Waterville

TEAM SCORE

9:55 Waterville 27
10:02 Winslow 43
10:08 Carrabec 56
10:35 Skowhegan NS
10:38

10:49

10:55

10:55

11:00

11:12

11:14

11:35

12:00

12:02

12:13

12:22

12:33

12:36

12:54

12:58

13:01

13:17

13:34

13:58

13:59

14:31

14:35

15:37

15:57

16:22

16:37



PLACE NAME SCHOOL TIME TEAM SCORE
32 Cameron Carpenter Waterville 16:38
33 Bryce Stevens Winslow 20:23



PLACE
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10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26 Sophie Wheeler

27

NAME
Olivia Tiner

Abigail Williams
Vanessa Norris

Julia Baker

Lindsay Moulton
Mattie Vaillancourt

Sierra Woife
Taylor Dunn

Ellie Haviland
Makenzie Julianno
11 Autumn Ladd

Olivia Munn
Allie Kimball

Devon Perkins

Aidan Obert
Emma Shaw
Kyra Pham

Kayla Moore

Emma Hovencamp

Krista Evans

Isabelle Stetkis
Cassandra French
Jenna Robsertson

Hazel Dow
Tori Walker

Emily Lyman

SCHOOL
Winslow
Waterville
Winslow
Carrabec
Winslow
Winslow
Waterville
Waterville
Waterville
Waterville
Carrabec
Skowhegan
Winslow
Skowhegan
Skowhegan
Skowhegan
Waterville
Skowhegan
Skowhegan
Waterville
Skowhegan
Winslow
Skowhegan
Waterville
Skowhegan
Skowhegan
Skowhegan

TIME

TEAM SCORE

10:03 Winslow 24
12:09 Waterville 32
12:19 Skowhegan 65
12:27 Carrabec NS
12:46

12:47

13:10

13:12

13:17

13:23

13:26

13:27

13:29

13:31

14:00

14:30

14:34

14:56

15:19

15:53

15:57

16:01

16:12

16:28

16:50

16:53

18:15



